
ОТНОШЕНИЯ 
МЕЖДУ 

ПОНЯТИЯМИ



«фрукт»

видрод

видрод

«груша»

Родовое 
понятие

Видовое 
понятие

Однонаправленн
ая стрелка

НЕСИММЕТРИЧНЫЕ 
ОТНОШЕНИЯ



«МОЛОТОК
»

видвид

«пила»

Видовое  
понятие

Видовое 
понятие

Двунаправленна
я стрелка

СИММЕТРИЧНЫЕ 
ОТНОШЕНИЯ



Круги Эйлера – Венна

«буква» «цифра»

«ЗНАК»

«береза»
«ель

»

«Дерево»

«ПК»

«Компьютер»

Видовые понятия 
пересекаются , так 

как некоторые буквы 
используются в 
качестве цифр



цифра римское
обозначение

1 I
5 V
10 X
50 L
100 C
500 D
1000 M

Мы Дарим Сочные Лимоны, Хватит Всем И ещё 
останется.

Соответственно M, D, C, L, X, V 


